JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No./Exam-2/Conf./2023/1104

Dated : 22/08/2023

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Time Table of B.P.Ed. IInd Semester

Examination June 2023
(For College - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students)

Exam Centre : Govt. P.G. College, Guna

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

B.P.Ed. IInd Semester

Date
02-09-2023

05-09-2023

09-09-2023

11-09-2023

Copy to :-
1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-

Day
Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Paper Code
201

202

203

204(A)

(For College - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students)
Title of Paper

YOGA EDUCATION
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND METHODS OF TEACHING

IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION, FITNESS
AND WELLNESS

H’U"‘ S

EXAM CONTROLLER

Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Dy./ Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. @/

DY./ASST.REGISTRAR(EXAM)



