## JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No./Exam-2/Conf./2023/1104

### //NOTIFICATION//

# Time Table of B.P.Ed. IInd Semester Examination June 2023

(For College - Regular\_Ex & ATKT-Students)

**Exam Centre: Govt. P.G. College, Guna** 

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

#### **B.P.Ed. IInd Semester**

(For College - Regular\_Ex & ATKT-Students)

Dated: 22/08/2023

Date	Day	Paper Code	Title of Paper
02-09-2023	Saturday	201	YOGA EDUCATION
05-09-2023	Tuesday	202	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND METHODS OF TEACHING IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
09-09-2023	Saturday	203	ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION
11-09-2023	Monday	204(A)	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION, FITNESS AND WELLNESS

EXAM CONTROLLER

### Copy to:-

- 1- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 2- Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 3- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 5- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 6- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 7- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 8- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

DY./ASST.REGISTRAR(EXAM)